
BID NOTICE AND INVITATION TO BID 

 

GREATER LETABA MUNICIPALITY 
 
The bids are hereby invited for the following bids underneath: 
 

Bid number Project name Date for 
compulsory 
Briefing Session 

CIDB 
grading 

Point 
scoring 
system 

Closing date Non-
refundabl
e Amount 
(VAT 
inclusive) 

Technical 
Queries 
 
 
 

GLM027/2016 Provision of Advisory 
Services within the 
Finance Department of 
the Municipality for a 
period of 2 years 

16 May 2016 @ 
10H00 
Venue: 44 Botha 
street 

N/A 90/10 26 May 2016 R 400.00 Ms Mankgabe 
MF @ 015 309 
9246/7/8 

GLM028/2016 Compilation of GRAP 
Compliant Asset Register 
and the Unbundling of 
municipal assets for 
2015/2016 

16 May 2016 @ 
10H00 
Venue: 44 Botha 
street 

N/A 90/10 26 May 2016 R 300.00 Ms Sesene A 
@ 015 309 
9246/7/8 

GLM029/2016 Provision of Legal 
Services by a panel of 
Professional service 
providers for a period of 3 
years  

16 May 2016 @ 
10H00 
Venue: 44 Botha 
street 

N/A 90/10 26 May 2016 R 400.00 Mr Chuene KR 
@ 015 309 
9246/7/8 

GLM030/2016 Supply and delivery of 40 
Laptops 

17 May 2016 @ 
10H00 
Venue: 44 Botha 

N/A 80/20 26 May 2016 R300.00 Ms Smith E @ 
015 309 
9246/7/8 



street 

GLM031/2016 Supply and delivery of 2 x 
Blade Units 

17 May 2016 @ 
10H00 
Venue: 44 Botha 
street 

N/A 80/20 26 May 2016 R 250.00 Ms Smith E @ 
015 309 
9246/7/8 

GLM032/2016 Supply and delivery of 15 
Rental printers for a 
period of 3 years 

17 May 2016 @ 
10H00 
Venue: 44 Botha 
street 

N/A 80/20 26 May 2016 R300.00 Ms Smith E @ 
015 309 
9246/7/8 

GLM033/2016 Supply and delivery of  
Skip Bins 

N/A N/A 80/20 26 May 2016 R 150.00 Mr Mogale DI 
@ 015 309 
9246/7/8 

GLM036/2016 Supply and delivery of 
Tents 

N/A N/A 80/20 26 May 2016 R 150.00 Mr Mogale DI 
@ 015 309 
9246/7/8 

GLM037/2016 Supply of delivery Fire 
Extinguishers 

17 May 2016 @ 
10H00 
Venue: 44 Botha 
street 

N/A 80/20 26 May 2016 R 150.00 Mr Mogale DI 
@ 015 309 
9246/7/8 

GLM039/2016 Construction of Maphalle 
Landfill site 

18 May 2016 @ 
10H00 
Venue: 44 Botha 
street 

3 CE PE 90/10 06 June 2016 R 400.00 Mr Mogale DI 
@ 015 309 
9246/7/8 

GLM040/2016 Highmast Lights for 2 x 

Rampepe, 2 x Mamatlepa 

18 May 2016 @ 
10H00 
Venue: 44 Botha 
street 

2 EP PE 80/20 06 June 2016 R 300.00 Mr Tshawe BP 

@ 015 309 

9246/7/8 

GLM042/2016 Upgrade of Electricity to 

NERSA Standards in 

Modjadjiskloof Town 

18 May 2016 @ 
10H00 
Venue: 44 Botha 
street 

4 EP PE 90/10 06 June 2016 R500.00 Mr Tshawe BP 

@ 015 309 

9246/7/8 

 



Bid documents will be obtainable as from the 16th May 2016 at 44 Botha Street, Greater Letaba Municipality in Modjadjiskloof, upon payment of non-

refundable amount for a bid in question. Only cash payable to Greater Letaba Municipality will be accepted. Bidders will be disqualified for failure to 

attend a briefing session. Only GLM033/2016; GLM036/2016 and GLM037/2016 will not be evaluated based on the functionality. 

All bids will remain valid for a period of 90 days after the time and date of opening. Late submissions, telegraphic, telefax or email transmission bids 

will not be accepted. Greater Letaba Municipality does not bind itself to accept the lowest or any bid and reserves the right to accept the bid as a 

whole or in part. 

All bids and supporting documents must be sealed in a cover clearly marked “the relevant bid number and project name above” and must be 

deposited in the bid box, at Greater Letaba Municipality foyer not later than 12H00 midday on the closing date when they will be opened in public. 

All Supply Chain Management queries will be directed to Mr Thoka B.J at (015) 309-9246/7/8 at Greater Letaba Municipality.  

 

 

Mashaba T.G 

MUNICIPAL MANAGER        


